
Dayananda Sagar Public School 

Holiday List – 2024-25 

Date  Day Holiday 
1 May Wed May Day 
10 May Fri Basava Jayanti 
17 Jun Mon Bakrid / Eid al Adha 
17 Jul Wed Muharram 
15 Aug Thu Independence Day 
16 Aug Fri Varamahalakshmi 
26 Aug Mon Janmashtami 
6 Sep Fri Swarna Gowri Vratha 
7 Sep Sat Ganesh Chaturthi 
16 Sep Mon  Milad Un Nabi                                                                                                                              

2 Oct Wed 
Gandhi Jayanti and 
Mahalaya Amavasye 

11 Oct Fri Maha Navami 
12 Oct Sat Vijaya Dashami 
17 Oct Thu Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
31 Oct Thu Deepavali Holiday 

1 Nov Fri 
Deepavali and  
Kannada Rajyothsava 

2 Nov Sat Deepavali Holiday 
18 Nov Mon Kanakadasa Jayanti 
25 Dec Mon Christmas Day 
14 Jan Tue Makara Sankranti 
26 Jan Sun Republic Day 
26 Feb Wed Maha Shivaratri 
30 Mar Sun Ugadi 
31 Mar Mon Eid Ul Fitr 
10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti 
14 Apr Sun Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 
18 Apr Fri Good Friday 
30 Apr Wed Basava Jayanti 
1 May Wed May Day 

 

Dasara Holidays October 3rd to 12th 2024 
Diwali Holidays October 31st to November 2nd 2024 
Christmas December 21st, 2024 to January 1st 2025 

 

NB: 1st and 3rd Saturdays are Holidays. 


